Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice. www.kacon.co.kr Industrial Controls Catalog Ⅴ - 27
Cabling A
ccessory
& Sola System
KFS, KF-Z16 Series
Solar Purpose
Fuse & Fuse Holder
Product Construction
• Designed to improve users’ safety
• Excellent convenience in construction and in everyday use
• Compact and pleasing appearance
KFS KF-Z16
Part Number Size Rated Voltage (V) Rated Current (V) Product Dimension Length Dimension
KFS-ZB08 Ø10×38 1000 8 Ø10.0 38
KFS-ZB10 Ø10×38 1000 10 Ø10.0 38
KFS-ZB12 Ø10×38 1000 12 Ø10.0 38
KFS-ZB15 Ø10×38 1000 15 Ø10.0 38
KFS-ZB16 Ø10×38 1000 16 Ø10.0 38
Part Number Rated Voltage
and Current
Insulation
Resistance

KFS, KF-Z16 Series
Solar Purpose
Fuse & Fuse Holder
Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice. www.kacon.co.kr Industrial Controls Catalog Ⅴ - 29
Cabling A
ccessory
& Sola System
Product Construction
• A high current withstanding capacity
• Wide current values
• Excellent electrical and mechanical characteristics
• Easy to install, maintain, and repair
KFS KF-SF
Part Number Rated Voltage Rated Current
KFS-B020S 1000 20
KFS-B032S 1000 32
KFS-B040S 1000 40
KFS-B063S 1000 63
KFS-B080S 1000 80
KFS-B100S 1000 100
KFS-B125S 1000 125
Part Number Rated Current Breaking
Capacity
Insulation
Resistance